
*****************************************************************************
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
 
This report was generated by the Contract Search on 05/02/2024
*****************************************************************************

Contract No.
C-116687

Title
INTELLIGENT CONTENT, INCORPORATED

Date Received Last Change Date
01/19/2010 02/06/2013

Initiated By
Office of the City Attorney

Subject
To provide Grant and Alternative Funding Specialist - Term of Contract: January 11, 2010 to
January 10, 2011 - Total Amount: $4,175.00 Per Month

Action History
01/19/2010 - Contract Attested 01/05/2011 - Option Letter 01/13/2012 - Restated and Amended
Agreement Attested 02/06/2013 - 1st Amendment to Restated and Amended Agreement Attested

Thursday, May 02, 2024 Page 1 of 1

https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccon.viewrecord&contractnum=C-116687

